(
(
(
(
11498
BELL SYSTEM AND TELETYPE CODE CROSS-REFERENCE
Unit Bell System Teletype Unit Bell System
Description Code Code Description Code
28A LK3RC106 28D
28B LB4/146 28LA
BASE 28B-1 LB4/218 28E
OR
288-2
KEYBOARD
28C LK5RC131 28B
28D LK16ARC 28C
28E LK22BRS 288-1
28G LK26BRX 28F
28F LB9/146 28G
28J
28A LMU3 28J-1
MOTOR UNIT 28B LMU6 28H
28LA LMU21 28H-1
28A LESU5/102 TYPING 28H-2
28B LESU7/184 UNIT 28K
28E LESU7/l34
28L
ELECTRICAL 28E-1 LESU31
28Y
SERVICE UNIT 28LC LESU58/256
288
28LC-1 LESU58/257
28C
28LD LESU59/256
28F
28G
28LD-1 LESU59/257 28U
28M LESU67 28W
2BA** LAC202**107 28LD
28B** LAC204**240 28LE
28C** LAC203**241 28LB
CABINET 28D** LAC204**250 28LC
28E** LAC203**238 28B
28LB** LAC215** 28C
28J** LAC216** 28F
28LA** LBAC227** 28G
285
COVER
28A** LPC205** 28AA
28LF
28A 151060
60 WPM 28A-1 161293 28A
28A-1
28A-2
GEAR SETS 75 WPM
28B 151075 28B
28B-1 161294 28B-1
28C
28C-1
100 WPM
28C 151100 TYPE BOX 28D
28C-1 161295 28D-1
28D-2
28A** 152901**
COPYHOLDER 28E
28B** 153900** 28E-l
28F
28F-l
28G
28H
PAPER SUPPLY BOX 28A**
BELL SYSTEM ONLY
Teletype
Code
LP15RX/AR
LP18RA/AGN
LP19RX/AN
LP28RX/AES
LP28RX/AR
LP29RX/AEL
LP31WB/AX
LP32RX/AN
LP33RX/AEK
LP41RX/AEG
LP47RX/AEG
LP49RX/AED
LP49RX/AFA
LP49RX/AFB
LP49RX/AFC
LP49RX/AFG
LP49RX/AGU
LP60RX/AFN
LP61RX/AFP
LP62RX/AFQ
LP63RX/AFW
LP70RX/AGE
lP71RX/AGF
LP80RA/AGP
LP81RA/AGP
LP82RA/AGQ
LP82RA/AGR
LP86RX/AGX
LP87RX/AGY
LP88RX/AGZ
LP89RX/AHA
LP'?2RX/AHD
LP93RX/AHE
LP1 OORA/ AH L
__ ,. _ _ , ____
151930 (RA)
155701 (WY)
161362 (XR)
152881 (RB)
161363 (XS)
151931 (RC)
161364 (XT)
151937 (RD)
157018 (WN)
161365 (XV)
155709 (XH)
155693 (WP)
154643 (RV)
153518 (WA)
164348 (YK)
76651 (YP)
152349** - -- -
When ordering parts from this bulletin, prefix each number with the letters TP.
CHANGE II